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Anlage
Waidallee 10, 69469 Weinheim
T +49 6201 49 46 792 info@tv-gww.de

Sportwart/in
Rominski, Maximilian
T 0176 70681803 maximilian.rominski@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Brenner, Lisa
T 0174 9649056 lisa.brenner@tv-gww.de
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Herren 55 (4er) 1
MF: Bernd Schneiderat
m +4917680192076; berndschneiderat@gmx.net
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Bregulla, Frank
Schermuly, Philipp

Dr. Neuhaus, Wolfgang
Kleb, Heinz

Seiler, Uwe
Schneiderat, Bernd
Klingberg, Klaus
Brenner, Markus

Dr. Gutsfeld, Christoph
Fischer, Frank
Schneider, Stephan
Matuschek, Markus
Dr. Beeskow, Werner
Algermissen, Bernd
Becker, Claudio
Pahlich, Peter

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16601461
15302738
16205754
14302665
15802249
16302097
16201987
16351129
16101826
16452932
16053772
16755095
15002882
16452935
16201801
15252367
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